
Consequent upon the Advertisement No.-01/Rect./2022 dated 23.07.2022 of this office and in continuation to this 
office Notfication dated 02/03/2023, the following 73 (Seventy Three) candidates, who have appeared in the Computer Science 
Test (Practical) held today ie., on 26/03/2023 at Parala Maharaja Engineering College, Sitalapali, Berhampur for the posts of 
Junior Clerk-cum-Copyists in the Judgeship of Ganjam have come out suCcessful in the said Test and are provisionally selected to 

appear in the Vva-Voce Test scheduled to be held on 01/04/2023 at District Court Complex, Berhampur from 09:30 A.M. onwards. 

SL. 

No separate admit cards will be issued to the following candidates to appear in the Viva Voce Test. The candidates are 
directed to come with all their original testimonial for verification prior to one hour of the scheduled time. The candidates are also 

advised to visit the District Court website https:/ldistricts.ecourts.gov.inlganjam for updates. 

No. 

1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

ROLL No. 

GJC 001 
GJC 009 
GJC 012 
GJC 013 
GJC 015 
GJC 017 
GJC 020 
GJC 026 
GJC 027 

GJC 033 
GJC 034 
GJC 044 
GJC 045 
GJC 047 

GJC 054 
GJC 074 
GJC 075 

GJC 090 
GJC 092 
GJC 097 

GJC 101 
GJC 106 
GJC 107 
GJC 126 

GJC 147 
GJC 154 
GJC 192 
GJC 193 
GJC 205 
GJC 206 

GJC 208 
GJC 210 
GJC 212 
GJC 220 
GJC 222 

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, GANJAM, BERHAMPUR. 
Office Order dated 26th March, 2023 

GJC 225 
GJC 228 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

PRERANA MAHARANA 
SUSMITA PRADHAN 
PRAGATI KUMARI SAHU 
SUBHASHREE SAHU 
KRISHNA KANTA CHOUDHURY 

JAGADISH PANDA 

CHANDAN KUMAR SATAPATHY 
LIPIKA SAHU 

SHIBANI DASH 
SIDHARTHA SHANKAR DAKUA 
PRABIN KISHORE MAHARANA 
BASANTA KUMAR SWAIN 
SUNIL KUMAR RAULA 

SURAJ KUMAR PUROHITA 
NARASINGHA PATRO 
SRIYANSHI PADHY 

SASMITA MAHAPATRA 
RAMAKANTA BEHERA 
BISWANATH PRADHAN 
ADITYA KUMAR TRIPATHY 
DEEPAK KUMAR PANDA 
ABHISHEK KAR 
SHRADHANJALI RAUTA 

SAHIL SMARAK DASH 
GYANARANJAN PUJARI 
BADI DURGA 
PURUSOTTAM PADHY 
MALAYA KUMAR PRADHAN 
NARASINGHA SAHU 

S SAROJ DORA 
MADHUSWAPNA SATAPATHY 
ALOKA KUMAR BEHERA 
RONIT PATNAIK 
CHANDRA SEKHAR MOHAPATRA 

SAI LAXMI SAHOO 

NOTICE 

BIKASH CHANDRA SAHU 
RUPALI PADHI 

SL. 

No. 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

ROLL 
No. 

GJC 231 AKASH KUMAR PANDA 
AJIT KUMAR PANDA 

SURABHI PATRO 
DEBASIS BEHERA 

A SRINAVAS PATRO 
PRIYARANJAN MAHAPATRA 

GJC 284 | SIBA SHANKAR MAHAPATRA 
GJC 288NAKSHATRAMALA PADHI 
GJC 293 | SACHIKANTA MUDULI 

GJC 298 SATYA NARAYAN DAS 

GJC 249 

GJC 262 
GJC 263 
GJC 267 
GJC 271 

GJC 302ARATI SAHU 
GJC 304ANSUMAN NAYAK 
GJC 316 SUDHANSU PATANAIK 

GJC 317 SUNITA DEVI SAHU 
GJC 320 NEELA MADHAB PATRO 
GJC 323SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 
GJC 331ANUP GOUDA 
GJC 335PRIYANKA KUMARI BADATYA 
GJC 341 SURYANARAYAN SAHU 

GJC 358 
GJC 366 
GJC 378 

GJC 396 
GJC 397 

GJC 399 
GJC 401 
GJC 402 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

GJC 472 
GJC 492 

GJC 541 
GJC 550 

GJC 405BIKRAM KESHARI BEHERA 

GJC 558 
GJC 567 
GJC 572 

GJC 619 

SOKAPARNA BISHOYI 
SURESH KUMAR SETHI 
AJAYA KUMAR BEHERA 
NARESH KUMAR SETHI 

|JEETENDRA SETHI 
SERU SAMAL 

BALARAM SETHI 
SATYARANJAN MALLIK 

SACHIN KUMAR BEHERA 
AKASH DAS 
SUDHANANDA GAMANGO 
DUKHA RAITA 

AKHILA NAIK 
SUNIL RAITA 
SURENDRA LAKRA 

GBUJI BABU 

By order of the District Recruitment Committee, Ganjam, Berhampur. 

Registrar, 
Civil Courts, Ganjam, Berhampur. 



Memo No. 27/Rec./Dtd. 27/03/2023 
Copy to: 

1) 

2) 

The System Officer, District Court, Ganjam, Berhampur with a direction to upload the 
same in the District Court Website. 

Notice Board, District Court, Ganjam, Berhampur. 

Registrar,sy 
Civil Courts, Ganjam, Berhampur. 



Consequent upon the Advertisement No.-01/Rect./2022 dated 23.07.2022 of this office and in continuation to 

this office Notification dated 02/03/2023, the following 14 (Fourteen) candidates, who have appeared in the Computer 
Science Test (Practical) held today i.e., on 26/03/2023 at Parala Maharaja Engineering Colege, Sitalapali, Berhampur 
for the posts of Stenographer Grade-Ill in the Judgeship of Ganjam have come out successful in the said Test and are 
provisionally selected to appear in the Viva-Voce Test scheduled to be held on 01/04/2023 at District Court Complex, 
Berhampur from 09:30 A.M. onwards. 

SL. NO. 

No separate admit cards will be issued to the following candidates to appear in the Viva Voce Test. The 

candidates are directed to come with all their original testimonial for verification prior to one hour of the scheduled time. 

The candidates are also advised to visit the District Court website https:ldistricts.ecourts.gov.inlganjam for 
updates. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

4 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1) 

2) 

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, GANJAM, BERHAMPUR. 
Offico Order dated 26ih March, 2023 

Copy to: 

ROLL No. 

GJS 004 

GJS 005 

GJS 015 

GJS 019 

GJS 020 

GJS 021 

GJS 023 
GJS 027 

GJS 031 

GJS 032 

GJS 035 
GJS 046 

NOTICE 

GJS 056 

GJS 059 

ABINASH BEHERA 

AKASH KUMAR PADHY 

PINTU MOHARANA 

ANKITA CHAMPATIRAY 

SONALI PARIDA 

LISHA SETHI 

SUNIL SETHI 
SRINIBAS BEHERA 

PRADEEP KUMAR SETHI 

BAPINI KUMAR NAIK 
GANESH SETHI 

JHARANA RANASINGH 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

SOVAN SOREN 

By order of the District Recruitment Committee, Ganjam, Berhampur. 

Memo No. 28/Rec./Dtd. 27/03/2023 

NITYANANDA MALLICK 

Registrar, 

Notice Board, District Court, Ganjam, Berhampur. 

Civil Courts, Ganjam, Berhampur. 

The System Officer, District Court, Ganjam, Berhampur with a direction to upload the 
same in the District Court Website. 

Registrar, 
Civil Courts, Ganjam, Berhampur. 



Consequent upon the Advertisement No.-01/Rect./2022 dated 23.07.2022 of this office and in continuation to 
this office Notification dated 02/03/2023, the following 18 (Eighteen) candidates, out of the candidates appeared in the 
Computer Science Test (Practical) held today ie., on 26/03/2023 at Parala Maharaja Engineering College, Sitalapalli, 
Berhampur for the posts of Junior Typist in the Judgeship of Ganjam have come out successful in the said Test and are 

provisionally selected to appear in the Viva-Voce Test scheduled to be held on 01/04/2023 at District Court Complex, 
Berhampur from 09:30 A.M. onwards. 

SL. NO. 

No separate admit cards will be issued to the following candidates to appear in the Viva Voce Test. The 

candidates are directed to come with all their original testimonial for verification prior to one hour of the scheduled time. 

The candidates are also advised to visit the District Court website https:l/districts.ecourts.gov.inlganjam for 

updates. 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, GANJAM, BERHAMPUR. 
Office Order dated 26th March, 2023 

Copy to: 

1) 

ROLL No. 

2) 

GJT 003 

GJT 008 

GJT 009 

GJT 014 

GJT 016 

GJT 018 

GJT 021 

GJT 022 

GJT 023 

GJT 024 

GJT 025 

GJT 027 

GJT 033 

GJT 035 

GJT 036 

GJT 042 

NOTICE 

GJT 049 

GJT 055 

TOFAN JENA 

SHANKAR NARAYAN PRADHAN 
SURATH NAYAK 

SRUTITAPA MALLIK 

KARTIK MALLIK 

TAPAN KUMAR BHOI 

RAKESH RANJAN MOHARANA 
GOBINDA CHANDRA PATRA 
SURYAKANTA SETHY 
BIJAY BEHERA 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

SWADHIN BEHERA 

BRUNDABAN SETH 

BENUDHAR SETHI 

TAMPALA ASHOK KUMAR 

SUSHREE KRUTANJALI MALLIK 
RABINDRA NATH MURMU 
TUNU MALLICK 

By order of the District Recruitment Committee, Ganjam, Berhampur. 

Memo No. 29/Rec./Dtd. 27/03/2023 

LOHIT KUMAR NAIK 

Registrar)s my 

Notice Board, District Court, Ganjam, Berhampur. 

Civil Courts, Ganjam, Berhampur. 

The System Officer, District Court, Ganjam, Berhampur with a direction to upload the 
same in the District Court Website. 

Registrar, 
Civil Courts, Ganjam, Berhampi?. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

