OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, GANJAM, BERHAMPUR.

Office Order dated 26th March, 2023

NOTICE

Consequent upon the Advertisement No.-01/Rect./2022 dated 23.07.2022 of this office and in continuation to this office Notification dated 02/03/2023, the following 73 (Seventy Three) candidates, who have appeared in the Computer Science Test (Practical) held today i.e., on 26/03/2023 at Parala Maharaja Engineering College, Sitalapalli, Berhampur for the posts of Junior Clerk-cum-Copyists in the Judgeship of Ganjam have come out successful in the said Test and are provisionally selected to appear in the Viva-Voce Test scheduled to be held on 01/04/2023 at District Court Complex, Berhampur from 09:30 A.M. onwards.

No separate admit cards will be issued to the following candidates to appear in the **Viva Voce Test**. The candidates are directed to come with all their original testimonial for verification prior to one hour of the scheduled time. The candidates are also advised to visit the District Court website https://districts.ecourts.gov.in/ganjam for updates.

SL.	ROLL No.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
No.	0.10.004	DDEDAMA MANUADAMA
1	GJC 001	PRERANA MAHARANA
2	GJC 009	SUSMITA PRADHAN
3	GJC 012	PRAGATI KUMARI SAHU
4	GJC 013	SUBHASHREE SAHU
5	GJC 015	KRISHNA KANTA CHOUDHURY
6	GJC 017	JAGADISH PANDA
7	GJC 020	CHANDAN KUMAR SATAPATHY
8	GJC 026	LIPIKA SAHU
9	GJC 027	SHIBANI DASH
10	GJC 033	SIDHARTHA SHANKAR DAKUA
11	GJC 034	PRABIN KISHORE MAHARANA
12	GJC 044	BASANTA KUMAR SWAIN
13	GJC 045	SUNIL KUMAR RAULA
14	GJC 047	SURAJ KUMAR PUROHITA
15	GJC 054	NARASINGHA PATRO
16	GJC 074	SRIYANSHI PADHY
17	GJC 075	SASMITA MAHAPATRA
18	GJC 090	RAMAKANTA BEHERA
19	GJC 092	BISWANATH PRADHAN
20	GJC 097	ADITYA KUMAR TRIPATHY
21	GJC 101	DEEPAK KUMAR PANDA
22	GJC 106	ABHISHEK KAR
23	GJC 107	SHRADHANJALI RAUTA
24	GJC 126	SAHIL SMARAK DASH
25	GJC 147	GYANARANJAN PUJARI
26	GJC 154	BADI DURGA
27	GJC 192	PURUSOTTAM PADHY
28	GJC 193	MALAYA KUMAR PRADHAN
29	GJC 205	NARASINGHA SAHU
30	GJC 206	S SAROJ DORA
31	GJC 208	MADHUSWAPNA SATAPATHY
32	GJC 210	ALOKA KUMAR BEHERA
33	GJC 212	RONIT PATNAIK
34	GJC 220	CHANDRA SEKHAR MOHAPATRA
35	GJC 222	SAI LAXMI SAHOO
36	GJC 225	BIKASH CHANDRA SAHU
37	GJC 228	RUPALI PADHI

SL.	ROLL	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
No.	No.	
38	GJC 231	AKASH KUMAR PANDA
39	GJC 249	AJIT KUMAR PANDA
40	GJC 262	SURABHI PATRO
41	GJC 263	DEBASIS BEHERA
42	GJC 267	A SRINAVAS PATRO
43	GJC 271	PRIYARANJAN MAHAPATRA
44	GJC 284	SIBA SHANKAR MAHAPATRA
45	GJC 288	NAKSHATRAMALA PADHI
46	GJC 293	SACHIKANTA MUDULI
47	GJC 298	SATYA NARAYAN DAS
48	GJC 302	ARATI SAHU
49	GJC 304	ANSUMAN NAYAK
50	GJC 316	SUDHANSU PATANAIK
51	GJC 317	SUNITA DEVI SAHU
52	GJC 320	NEELA MADHAB PATRO
53	GJC 323	SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU
54	GJC 331	ANUP GOUDA
55	GJC 335	PRIYANKA KUMARI BADATYA
56	GJC 341	SURYANARAYAN SAHU
57	GJC 358	SOKAPARNA BISHOYI
58	GJC 366	SURESH KUMAR SETHI
59	GJC 378	AJAYA KUMAR BEHERA
60	GJC 396	NARESH KUMAR SETHI
61	GJC 397	JEETENDRA SETHI
62	GJC 399	SERU SAMAL
63	GJC 401	BALARAM SETHI
64	GJC 402	SATYARANJAN MALLIK
65	GJC 405	BIKRAM KESHARI BEHERA
66	GJC 472	SACHIN KUMAR BEHERA
67	GJC 492	AKASH DAS
68	GJC 541	SUDHANANDA GAMANGO
69	GJC 550	DUKHA RAITA
70	GJC 558	AKHILA NAIK
71	GJC 567	SUNIL RAITA
72	GJC 572	SURENDRA LAKRA
73	GJC 619	G BUJI BABU

By order of the District Recruitment Committee, Ganjam, Berhampur.

Registrar, 26.3 - 24.5

Memo No. 27/Rec./Dtd. 27/03/2023

Copy to:

- The System Officer, District Court, Ganjam, Berhampur with a direction to upload the same in the District Court Website. 1)
- Notice Board, District Court, Ganjam, Berhampur. 2)

Registrar, 16 3 Wy Civil Courts, Ganjam, Berhampur.

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, GANJAM, BERHAMPUR. Office Order dated 26th March, 2023

NOTICE

Consequent upon the Advertisement No.-01/Rect./2022 dated 23.07.2022 of this office and in continuation to this office Notification dated 02/03/2023, the following **14 (Fourteen)** candidates, who have appeared in the Computer Science Test (Practical) held today i.e., on 26/03/2023 at Parala Maharaja Engineering College, Sitalapalli, Berhampur for the posts of **Stenographer Grade-III** in the Judgeship of Ganjam have come out successful in the said Test and are provisionally selected to appear in the *Viva-Voce* Test scheduled to be held on **01/04/2023** at District Court Complex, Berhampur from **09:30 A.M.** onwards.

No separate admit cards will be issued to the following candidates to appear in the Viva Voce Test. The candidates are directed to come with all their original testimonial for verification prior to one hour of the scheduled time. The candidates are also advised to visit the District Court website https://districts.ecourts.gov.in/ganjam for updates.

SL. NO.	ROLL No.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
1	GJS 004	ABINASH BEHERA
2	GJS 005	AKASH KUMAR PADHY
3	GJS 015	PINTU MOHARANA
4	GJS 019	ANKITA CHAMPATIRAY
5	GJS 020	SONALI PARIDA
6	GJS 021	LISHA SETHI
7	GJS 023	SUNIL SETHI
8	GJS 027	SRINIBAS BEHERA
9	GJS 031	PRADEEP KUMAR SETHI
10	GJS 032	BAPINI KUMAR NAIK
11	GJS 035	GANESH SETHI
12	GJS 046	JHARANA RANASINGH
13	GJS 056	SOVAN SOREN
14	GJS 059	NITYANANDA MALLICK

By order of the District Recruitment Committee, Ganjam, Berhampur.

Registrar,

Civil Courts, Ganjam, Berhampur.

Memo No. 28/Rec./Dtd. 27/03/2023

Copy to:

- 1) The System Officer, District Court, Ganjam, Berhampur with a direction to upload the same in the District Court Website.
- 2) Notice Board, District Court, Ganjam, Berhampur.

Registrar, CSW)
Civil Courts, Ganjam, Berhampur.

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, GANJAM, BERHAMPUR. Office Order dated 26th March. 2023

NOTICE

Consequent upon the Advertisement No.-01/Rect./2022 dated 23.07.2022 of this office and in continuation to this office Notification dated 02/03/2023, the following **18 (Eighteen)** candidates, out of the candidates appeared in the Computer Science Test (Practical) held today i.e., on 26/03/2023 at Parala Maharaja Engineering College, Sitalapalli, Berhampur for the posts of **Junior Typist** in the Judgeship of Ganjam have come out successful in the said Test and are provisionally selected to appear in the *Viva-Voce* Test scheduled to be held on **01/04/2023** at District Court Complex, Berhampur from **09:30 A.M.** onwards.

No separate admit cards will be issued to the following candidates to appear in the Viva Voce Test. The candidates are directed to come with all their original testimonial for verification prior to one hour of the scheduled time. The candidates are also advised to visit the District Court website https://districts.ecourts.gov.in/ganjam for updates.

SL. NO.	ROLL No.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
1	GJT 003	TOFAN JENA
2	GJT 008	SHANKAR NARAYAN PRADHAN
3	GJT 009	SURATH NAYAK
4	GJT 014	SRUTITAPA MALLIK
5	GJT 016	KARTIK MALLIK
6	GJT 018	TAPAN KUMAR BHOI
7	GJT 021	RAKESH RANJAN MOHARANA
8	GJT 022	GOBINDA CHANDRA PATRA
9	GJT 023	SURYAKANTA SETHY
10	GJT 024	BIJAY BEHERA
11	GJT 025	SWADHIN BEHERA
12	GJT 027	BRUNDABAN SETH
13	GJT 033	BENUDHAR SETHI
14	GJT 035	TAMPALA ASHOK KUMAR
15	GJT 036	SUSHREE KRUTANJALI MALLIK
16	GJT 042	RABINDRA NATH MURMU
17	GJT 049	TUNU MALLICK
18	GJT 055	LOHIT KUMAR NAIK

By order of the District Recruitment Committee, Ganjam, Berhampur.

Memo No. 29/Rec./Dtd. 27/03/2023 Copy to:

- 1) The System Officer, District Court, Ganjam, Berhampur with a direction to upload the same in the District Court Website.
- 2) Notice Board, District Court, Ganjam, Berhampur.

Registrar, 76 1 Civil Courts, Ganjam, Berhampur.